VFL540 LED
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 1 of 9
VFL540 LED
Description
Pole or wall-mounted LED luminaire with integrated heat

72 W
84 W
108 W
126 W
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 5 of 9
VFL540 LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
108-2528 LED-36/72W/2700K 8742.3 lm 72 W 80
108-1983 LED-36/72W/3000K 9389.9 lm 72 W 80
108-1984 LED-36/72W/4000K 10037.5 lm 72 W 80
108-2529 LED-42/84W/2700K 10199.4 lm 84 W 80
108-1987 LED-42/84W/3000K 10954.9 lm 84 W 80
[P45L]
108-1988 LED-42/84W/4000K 11710.4 lm 84 W 80
108-2390 LED-36/72W/2700K 8742.3 lm 72 W 80
108-1985 LED-36/72W/3000K 9389.9 lm 72 W 80
108-1986 LED-36/72W/4000K 10037.5 lm 72 W 80
108-2391 LED-42/84W/2700K 10199.4 lm 84 W 80
108-1989 LED-42/84W/3000K 10954.9 lm 84 W 80
[P45R]
108-1990 LED-42/84W/4000K 11710.4 lm 84 W 80
108-2115 LED-36/36W/3000K 5124.9 lm 36 W 80
108-2115-70 LED-36/36W/3000K 5951.5 lm 36 W 70
108-2117 LED-36/36W/4000K 5620.9 lm 36 W 80
108-2117-70 LED-36/36W/4000K 6282.2 lm 36 W 70
108-2116 LED-36/72W/3000K 9367.2 lm 72 W 80
108-2116-70 LED-36/72W/3000K 10659.2 lm 72 W 70
108-2118 LED-36/72W/4000K 10013.2 lm 72 W 80
108-2118-70 LED-36/72W/4000K 11305.2 lm 72 W 70
108-1866 LED-36/108W/3000K 14068.5 lm 108 W 80
108-1866-70 LED-36/108W/3000K 16031.5 lm 108 W 70
108-1860 LED-36/108W/4000K 14722.8 lm 108 W 80
108-1860-70 LED-36/108W/4000K 16685.9 lm 108 W 70
108-2119 LED-42/42W/3000K 5979.1 lm 42 W 80
108-2119-70 LED-42/42W/3000K 6943.4 lm 42 W 70
108-2121 LED-42/42W/4000K 6557.7 lm 42 W 80
108-2121-70 LED-42/42W/4000K 7329.2 lm 42 W 70
108-2120-70 LED-42/84W/3000K 12435.7 lm 84 W 70
108-2122 LED-42/84W/4000K 11682.1 lm 84 W 80
108-2122-70 LED-42/84W/4000K 13189.4 lm 84 W 70
108-2105 LED-42/126W/3000K 16413.2 lm 126 W 80
[P65] Type II Medium
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 6 of 9
VFL540 LED
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
108-2105-70 LED-42/126W/3000K 18703.4 lm 126 W 70
108-2106 LED-42/126W/4000K 17176.6 lm 126 W 80
108-2106-70 LED-42/126W/4000K 19466.9 lm 126 W 70
108-2350 LED-24/24W/2700K 3266.5 lm 24 W 80
108-0842 LED-24/24W/3000K 3491.8 lm 24 W 80
108-0875 LED-24/24W/4000K 3829.7 lm 24 W 80
108-2351 LED-24/48W/2700K 5836.4 lm 48 W 80
108-0902 LED-24/48W/3000K 6268.7 lm 48 W 80
108-0901 LED-24/48W/4000K 6701 lm 48 W 80
108-2352 LED-36/36W/2700K 4899.8 lm 36 W 80
108-0846 LED-36/36W/3000K 5237.7 lm 36 W 80
108-0877 LED-36/36W/4000K 5744.6 lm 36 W 80
108-2353 LED-36/72W/2700K 8754.6 lm 72 W 80
108-0908 LED-36/72W/3000K 9403.1 lm 72 W 80
108-0907 LED-36/72W/4000K 10051.6 lm 72 W 80
108-2354 LED-36/108W/2700K 13158.5 lm 108 W 80
108-1863 LED-36/108W/3000K 13800.4 lm 108 W 80
108-1857 LED-36/108W/4000K 14442.3 lm 108 W 80
108-2355 LED-42/42W/2700K 5716.4 lm 42 W 80
108-0850 LED-42/42W/3000K 6110.7 lm 42 W 80
108-0879 LED-42/42W/4000K 6702 lm 42 W 80
108-2356 LED-42/84W/2700K 10213.7 lm 84 W 80
108-0914 LED-42/84W/3000K 10970.2 lm 84 W 80
108-0913 LED-42/84W/4000K 11726.8 lm 84 W 80
108-2357 LED-42/126W/2700K 15351.6 lm 126 W 80
108-2092 LED-42/126W/3000K 16100.5 lm 126 W 80
[S60] Type III Short
108-2093 LED-42/126W/4000K 16849.3 lm 126 W 80
108-2358 LED-24/24W/2700K 3272.1 lm 24 W 80